PARTNER W DOBORZE ROZWIAZAN
TECHNICZNYCH DLA PRZEMYSLU | MOTORYZAC]I

DESCRIPTION

H\g\; chrome finish

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [mm]
L [mm]
Rodzaj
Typ

Opis

18-09-2024

E117372

24.00

325.00

stal chromowo-wanadowa
oczkowo-ptaskie grzechotkowe

metryczne

SYMBOL: E117372 MANUFACTURER: Expert EAN: 3258951173725

EN7372 - Ratchet combination wrench, 24 mm

A [mm]: 24

B [mm]: 52

B1 [mm]: 47
C[mm]: 10,8
C1[mm]: 14,5
L [mm]: 325
Weight [g]: 710

U WARRANTY: 12 MONTHS FOR ALL MANUFACTURING FLAWS
AND FAULTS

123,46 zt (tax excl.)

(151,86 zt (tax incl.))

CEXPE?T

https://im-narzedzia.pl/en/12285-e117372-ratchet-combination-wrench-24-mm.html
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